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2008 TOUR DE TAIWAN /575

9 - 16 March 2008  EmEEEESAR|

COMMUNIQUE No.6

5th Stage Xinzhu City - RESULT

13 Mar 2008

Number of km: 148.3km
Average speed of winner: 45.27 km/h

Pl. Num UCI Code Rider Team Time Behind Speed
1 91 USA19811109  MILNE Shawn/3 & Team Type 1/EETT1HEERK 3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
2 63 POL19780104 MAREK Wesoly/ B Merida Europe Team/ 3 i 2 B i % 3:16:32 00:00 4527km/h
3 72 KOR19850227 PARK Sung Baek/#FR1A Seoul City Cycling Team/ 52 E & R E Bk 3:16:32 00:00 4527km/h
4 73 KOR19840315 PARK Seon Ho/#MERE Seoul City Cycling Team/3 B & T E % 3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
5 31 HKG19730313 WONG Kam Po/H&H Hong Kong Cycling Team/Z& B B [4% 3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
6 14 USA19841215 MURPHY John/Z=3E The Health Net Pro Cycling Team Presented by Maxxis 3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
7 153 JPN19780227 MIYAZAWA Takashi/=Z& 5 Team Meitan Hompo-GDR/ B A5 A SH B [% 3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
8 161 JPN19690108 MASAHIKO Mifune/=fpJt = e—-MA Cycling Team/e-MA E[% 3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
9 183 TPE19850622 WU Po Hung/Z B % Kinan CCD Team/& B H ¥ 3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
10 131 JPN19881108 UCHIMA Kohei/ M8 B Japan National Team/H AEIZ % 3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
11 44 JPN19800905 AYABE Takeaki/#%2h & ik AISAN Racing Team/B A E =B £ H K 3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
12 55 (0L19880108 LOPEZ GIL Viadimir Yesid/#&#5%kE  Polygon Sweet Nice Racing Team/F1JEEF|IRISEE 3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
13 175 TPE19850521 LIKao An/ZEZR Taichung County Team/& HEZ[% 3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
14 43  JPN19851106  SUZUKI Yuzuru/S$8 K5Z AISAN Racing Team/B A Z =M &% 3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
15 142 CAN19710711  MORSE Peter/EEHr Jet Fuel Coffee Cycling Team/IZE KJFCE K 3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
16 184 JPN19770804 HIROSE Manabu/R& g5 Kinan CCD Team/& 2ESZ B K 3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
17 52  INA19820427 RIZZA PAHLAVI Abdulah/I§ 7% Polygon Sweet Nice Racing Team/ENfE E FIiRFE £ H 3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
18 141 CAN19780530 DEFRANCESCHI Daniele/55 FLYIEF Jet Fuel Coffee Cycling Team/JINE KJFCE K 3:16:32 00:00 45.27km/h
19 92 TRI19740428 ABRAHAM Emile/{BHI;E Team Type 1/EBTTIEZEEK 3:16:32 00:00 4527km/h
20 105 JPN19830223 IINO Yoshinori/BR EF 2= Bl Team Skil-Shimano/ a7 & 15 58 28 BX 3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
21 103 JPN19690815 ABE Yoshiyuki/FEBER Z Team Skil-Shimano/ 757 & 15 55 28 X 3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
22 124 GBR19851108 STEWART James/5R#B%E KFS Special Vehicles/Sunday Bicycles/ 3 BIKFSE X 3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
23 24 NAM19810822 HOFFMANN Erik/3Z 5 Giant Asia Racing Team/$E %2 4355 M B8 % 3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
24 152 JPN19710913  FUKUSHIMA Shinichi/{E &8 — Team Meitan Hompo-GDR/ B A #g FH AR EHEE X 3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
25 165 TPE19861022 LIU Shu Ming/2IZ4$% e-MA Cycling Team/e-MA E [k 3:16:32 00:00 45.27km/h
26 2 AUS19780922 McDONALD Peter/E &% Drapac Porsche Development Program Team/ B ;M {F 3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
27 33 HKG19840605 TANG Wang Yip/88% % Hong Kong Cycling Team/ & B B % 3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
28 82 MAS19860409 MUHAMMAD FAUZAN Ahmad Lutfi/  Malaysian National Team/ 5 2 78 28 B 58 % 3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
29 65 POL19750830 KRZYSZTOF Jezowski/-R¥FIHi%k Merida Europe Team/ 35 F| 2 &k M % 3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
30 3 AUS19880410 BRAUNSTEINS Daniel/{HER S F+ Drapac Porsche Development Program Team/ B M {F 3:16:32 00:00 45.27km/h
31 83 MAS19831210 MOHD ZAMRI Saleh/BE = 18 Malaysian National Team,/ E5 %€ 78 28 B 5% % 3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
32 113 NED19860125 BRABER Thijs/{BHLfR Ruiter Dakkapellen Wielerteam/ 751 B RUKEE [% 3:16:32 00:00 45.27km/h
33 53 INA19850207 JAYA Herwin/B & Polygon Sweet Nice Racing Team/FNfE B FIiRH % &= 3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
34 15 USA19770409 O'BEE Kirk/Ek Lt The Health Net Pro Cycling Team Presented by Maxxis 3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
35 182 TPE19880525 LIU Wei Chieh/2IEtH% Kinan CCD Team/& EESE H % 3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
36 85 MAS19880229 MOHD SAYUTI Mohd Zahit Malaysian National Team,/ 5§ 3i& 75 28 B 5% B 3:16:32 00:00 45.27km/h
37 172 TPE19850703 LEE Wei Cheng/Z{& Taichung County Team/& H &K 3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
38 151 JPN19730821 FUKUSHIMA Koji/8 &R 5] Team Meitan Hompo-GDR/ B A5 £ A &H B [% 3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
39 41 JPN19810201  NISHITANI Taiji/Fa & &4 AISAN Racing Team/B A =B £ H X 3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
40 94 UKR19770205 KOBZARENKO Valeriy/41 7 Ea{H Team Type 1/EBTT1REERK 3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
41 173 TPE19881210  CHIANG Shuai Chun/;IEhE Taichung County Team/& H B[ 3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
42 104 JPN19750607 NODERA Hidenori/B¥%&1E Team Skil-Shimano/ a7 B e 1E 56 28 % 3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
43 93 USA19790806 JONES Chris/38Hf Team Type 1/EBTTIBIRER 3:16:32 00:00 4527km/h
44 125 GBR19821001 SYKES-POPHAM Richard/Z ;& L KFS Special Vehicles/Sunday Bicycles/ZEKFSE % 3:16:32 00:00 45.27km/h
45 194 CAN19780719 LINTAMAN Chris/#{E 84 MAO Asia Team/MAO 5 M BBk 3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
46 181 TPE19881102 FENG Chun Kai/B#2 5] Kinan CCD Team/& EES E H % 3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
47 145 USA19870216 BRALEY R Shane/BEIE Jet Fuel Coffee Cycling Team/JINE KJFCE K 3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
48 143 CAN19870603 BOWERS Bryson/a#ET Jet Fuel Coffee Cycling Team//INE KJFCE K 3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
49 5 AUS19890711 MORTON Angus/EERR%& Drapac Porsche Development Program Team/ B M & 3:16:32 00:00 45.27km/h
50 35 HKG19850504 WU Kin San/#Af % Hong Kong Cycling Team/& S B H % 3:16:32 00:00 4527km/h
51 192 TPE19850415 CHIANG Li Yao/I 3152 MAO Asia Team/MAO ZEE % 3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
52 112 NED19890701 SLAGTER Tom/ZE#&4H Ruiter Dakkapellen Wielerteam/ a7 BIRUKEE [ 3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
53 4 AUS19850625  WILLIAMS Robert/[ B& & Drapac Porsche Development Program Team/ B M {& 3:16:32 00:00 45.27km/h
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Pl. Num
54 164
55 1
56 21
57 191
58 13
59 135
60 54
61 11
62 123
63 71
64 121
65 111
66 25
67 162
68 22
69 61
70 102
VAl 95
72 101
73 62
74 133
75 132
76 12
77 51
78 134
79 81
80 114
81 74
82 64
83 84
84 42
85 34
86 75
87 45
88 32
89 122
- 185

UCI Code
TPE19841019
AUS19771119
TPE19810723
TPE19860824
USA19811127
JPN19881223
KAZ19820129
USA19810306
GBR19870128
KOR19830119
GBR19890322
NED19771109
GBR19830925
JPN19870413
IRL19730317
POL19800107
JPN19741225
USA19820115
JPN19730714
POL19800109
JPN19890519
JPN19880612
USA19830503
INA19850620
JPN19890606
MAS19861102
NED19740913
KOR19880324
POL19740227
MAS19870726
JPN19760317
HKG19841124
KOR19890128
JPN19790929
HKG19880226
GBR19760729
JPN19831031

2008 TOUR

9 - 16 March 2008

Rider
HUANG Yu-Wei/ s F#&

SHAW Stuart/{&

LAI Kuan Hua/3872 3

CHENG Yung Hua/E} &%

KILUN Roman/%88
KOSHINOMI Seiichi/#5 B iHi—

VYACHESLAV Dyadichkin/ZB {8 8 i1
COLLIER Corey/#T 51l

DYLAN Dafydd/ &=

SUH Seok Kyu/{&87Z

FREND Kieran/f#31{Z

VAN DEN BURG Germ/3tFHA
COUTTS Alex/EE 1t
TOSE Kenichiro/4} 2442 —EA

McCANN David/ 28 X &
GRZEGORZ Zoledziowski/#& 15

SUZUKI Shinri/$5 A E I8
SOUTHERLAND Phil/ 45 £ BE{=

KANO Tomovya/JFTEf & th
MATEUSZ Mroz/ 55 &

YOSHIDA Hayato/ 25 FHE A
ITO Masakazu/{REEFF0

GRITTERS Kyle/Ehq4%
FITRIANTO Hari/{8%%
KUBOKI Kazushige/ZEA — B
LOH Sea Keong/#&fE 7=

TESSELAAR Jody/#E &%)
YOO Ki Hong/#il &t i
JAROSLAW Rebiewski/ % & 8758

MUHAMAD RAUF NUR Misbah/Z2&j
HIROSE Satoshi/ & #af

LAM Kai Tsun/#Kpif2

KIM Gu Hyeon/%& A §%

BEPPU Takumi/Bll Ff[E

KWOK Ho Ting/2B 8 EE

ROCHE Greg/##3F

SUMOTO Akira/84 T 8%

DE TAIWAN [

Team
e-MA Cycling Team/e-MA E[%
Drapac Porsche Development Program Team/;BM{R
Giant Asia Racing Team/$E %243 20 M B [
MAO Asia Team/MAO EE;MEE [k
The Health Net Pro Cycling Team Presented by Maxxis
Japan National Team/B Z&REIZR B
Polygon Sweet Nice Racing Team/ENfE B FIiRIEEH
The Health Net Pro Cycling Team Presented by Maxxis
KFS Special Vehicles/Sunday Bicycles/ZEKFSE X
Seoul City Cycling Team/33 B & I H X
KFS Special Vehicles/Sunday Bicycles/ 3 BIKFSE X
Ruiter Dakkapellen Wielerteam/ 751 B RUKEE [%
Giant Asia Racing Team/$EZc 4300 ;W EE B
e—-MA Cycling Team/e-MA E[%
Giant Asia Racing Team/$E %243 20 M B [
Merida Europe Team/ 3 FI| 2 Bk M %
Team Skil-Shimano/ 7] B T& 15 54 25 [
Team Type 1/EBTTIBEHE X
Team Skil-Shimano/ 75} B & 35 55 22 [
Merida Europe Team/ 3 FI| 2 Bk M %
Japan National Team/H AE R [%
Japan National Team/B &REIZR B
The Health Net Pro Cycling Team Presented by Maxxis
Polygon Sweet Nice Racing Team/FI[EEBH|iRE X E
Japan National Team/H AE R [%
Malaysian National Team/ & 2 75 25 B R [
Ruiter Dakkapellen Wielerteam/ a7 FEIRUKEE [
Seoul City Cycling Team/53F & T E X
Merida Europe Team/ 3 FI| 2 Bl M %
Malaysian National Team/ & 2 75 25 B R [
AISAN Racing Team/ B A% =B £ H K
Hong Kong Cycling Team/& BB HX
Seoul City Cycling Team/53 & T E X
AISAN Racing Team/ B AR =i £ H K
Hong Kong Cycling Team/& BB HE X
KFS Special Vehicles/Sunday Bicycles/ZEKFSE X
Kinan CCD Team/& B ESZ H X
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13 Mar 2008
Time Behind Speed
3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
3:16:32  00:00 45.27km/h
3:18:.01  01:29 44.93km/h

DNF

Number of starters: 90

Riders finishing after deadline: 0
Riders abandoning the race: 1
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13 Mar 2008
GENERAL INDIVIDUAL TIME CLASSIFICATION After STAGES
Pl. Num UCICode Rider Team Stage 5 Bonus Pnl Total Behind
1 14 USA19841215 MURPHY John/Z=3E The Health Net Pro Cycling Team Presented 3:16:32 0:02 12:14:26 0:00
2 91 USA19811109 MILNE Shawn/3 B Team Type 1/EETTIREERK 3:16:32 | 0:11 12:14:33  0:07
3 41 JPN19810201 NISHITANI Taiji/ T8 & %54 AISAN Racing Team/BAE =B 2 H % 3:16:32 | 0:02 12:14:36  0:10
4 153 JPN19780227 MIYAZAWA Takashi/ B 25 H Team Meitan Hompo-GDR/ B A AEHE | 31632  0.03 12:14:41 0:15
5 24 NAM19810822 HOFFMANN Erik/3 h5E Giant Asia Racing Team/$E % 45 58 jW BBk 3:16:32 12:14:42  0:16
6 2 AUS19780922 McDONALD Peter/Z& &% Drapac Porsche Development Program Team | 3:16:32 12:14:43 0:17
7 72 KOR19850227 PARK Sung Baek/#R1H Seoul City Cycling Team/8 & R E B 3:16:32  0:04 12:14:49  0:23
8 31 HKG19730313 WONG Kam Po/# &8 Hong Kong Cycling Team/Z& & B HE [k 3:16:32 0:06 12:14:51 0:25
9 113 NED19860125 BRABER Thijs/{BHLfR Ruiter Dakkapellen Wielerteam/ i B RUKEE 3:16:32 | 0:01 12:14:55 0:29
10 25 GBR19830925 COUTTS Alex/EE A+ Giant Asia Racing Team/$E %2 43 55 jjN B % 3:16:32 12:14:55  0:29
11 103 JPN19690815 ABE Yoshiyuki/fIE B2 Team Skil-Shimano/ a7 & 15 55 28 BX 3:16:32 12:14:57  0:31
12 21 TPE19810723 LAI Kuan Hua/3B5 3£ Giant Asia Racing Team/$E % 45 58 jW BBk 3:16:32 12:14:59  0:33
13 62 POL19800109 MATEUSZ Mroz/ & &% Merida Europe Team/ 3 F| 2 Bl M % 3:16:32 12:1459  0:33
14 102 JPN19741225 SUZUKI Shinri/$§ K EE Team Skil-Shimano/ 757 & 15 55 28 BX 3:16:32 12:1459  0:33
15 133 JPN19890519 YOSHIDA Hayato/SHE A Japan National Team/H AB %K % 3:16:32 12:14:59  0:33
16 51 INA19850620 FITRIANTO Hari/{#:&% Polygon Sweet Nice Racing Team/F1fE & # 3:16:32 12:15:04 0:38
17 33 HKG19840605 TANG Wang Yip/88% % Hong Kong Cycling Team/& i B 5 % 3:16:32 12:15:05  0:39
18 104 JPN19750607 NODERA Hidenori/B 3 %51E Team Skil-Shimano/ a7 f & 15 55 28 BX 3:16:32 12:15:05  0:39
19 152 JPN19710913 FUKUSHIMA Shinichi/f8 &&— Team Meitan Hompo-GDR/ B A#EFI ASHE | 3:16:32 12:15:07  0:41
20 61 POL19800107 GRZEGORZ Zoledziowski/#&fit S Merida Europe Team/ 3= |32 &R ;M % 3:16:32 12:15:07 0:41
21 132 JPN19880612 ITO Masakazu/{REEFEFN Japan National Team/ B ARE R % 3:16:32 12:15:07  0:41
22 112 NED19890701 SLAGTER Tom/ZE& 4% Ruiter Dakkapellen Wielerteam/ i BIRUKEE 3:16:32 12:15:07  0:41
23 82 MAS19860409 MUHAMMAD FAUZAN Ahmad Lutfi/ Malaysian National Team/ B 2k 75 28 B 3R % 3:16:32 12:15:10 0:44
24 194 CAN19780719 LINTAMAN Chris/#{Z8% MAO Asia Team/MAO EB j B[k 3:16:32 12:15:10  0:44
25 74 KOR19880324 YOO Ki Hong/#&E it Seoul City Cycling Team/E2 B & T B[k 3:16:32 12:15:10  0:44
26 53 INA19850207 JAYA Herwin/E B8 Polygon Sweet Nice Racing Team/F1fEEF 3:16:32 12:15:13 0:47
27 134 JPN19890606 KUBOKI Kazushige/ZEAR—75 Japan National Team/B AB R ¥ 3:16:32 12:15:13  0:47
28 11 USA19810306 COLLIER Corey/$1%l) The Health Net Pro Cycling Team Presented 3:16:32 12:15:15 0:49
29 93 USA19790806 JONES Chris/I&HT Team Type 1/EBTTIBEERK 3:16:32 121519 053
30 165 TPE19861022 LIU Shu Ming/2IE$4 e-MA Cycling Team/e-MA E[% 3:16:32 12:15:19  0:53
31 111 NED19771109 VAN DEN BURG Germ/3tFHH Ruiter Dakkapellen Wielerteam/ 7RI BIRUKEE 3:16:32 12:15:19 0:53
32 32 HKG19880226 KWOK Ho Ting/3REARE Hong Kong Cycling Team/& i B 5 % 3:16:32 12:15:23 057
33 64 POL19740227 JAROSLAW Rebiewski/ %z & Hr & Merida Europe Team/ 3= FI| 3 ER M X 3:16:32 12:15:23  0:57
34 131 JPN19881108 UCHIMA Kohei/ RIS EEF Japan National Team/ H AB %K [% 3:16:32 12:15:26 1:00
35 43 JPN19851106 SUZUKI Yuzuru/&5A:E AISAN Racing Team/BAE =B H % 3:16:32 12:15:26  1:00
36 92 TRI19740428 ABRAHAM Emile/{BHI;E Team Type 1/EBTTIBEERK 3:16:32 | 0:02 12:15:33  1:07
37 13 USA19811127 KILUN Roman/£ The Health Net Pro Cycling Team Presented 3:16:32 12:15:35 1:09
38 135 JPN19881223 KOSHINOMI Seiichi/#EaH — Japan National Team/ B AR R % 3:16:32 12:15:35  1:09
39 42 JPN19760317 HIROSE Satoshi/ & #iH AISAN Racing Team/BAZE =B £ H K 3:16:32 12:15:35  1:09
40 124 GBR19851108 STEWART James/5R#3%E KFS Special Vehicles/Sunday Bicycles/Z&E] | 3:16:32 12:15:37 1:11
41 101 JPN19730714 KANO Tomoya/IFEr% th Team Skil-Shimano/ 757 B s 1E 56 28 X 3:16:32 12:15:48  1:22
42 1 AUS19771119 SHAW Stuart/{1& Drapac Porsche Development Program Team | 3:16:32 12:15:57 1:31
43 125 GBR19821001 SYKES-POPHAM Richard/Z & M. KFS Special Vehicles/Sunday Bicycles/ZEE | 3:16:32 12:17:29 3:03
44 54 KAZ19820129 VYACHESLAV Dyadichkin/EEfH#iHI Polygon Sweet Nice Racing Team/Fl1EZE F 3:16:32 12:17:36 3:10
45 84 MAS19870726 MUHAMAD RAUF NUR Misbah/%28j Malaysian National Team/ & 2k P8 R B R (% 3:16:32 1217:37 311
46 65 POL19750830 KRZYSZTOF Jezowski/kF|HiZ X  Merida Europe Team/ 35 Fl) 2 Bh M Bx 3:16:32 12:17:52 3:26
47 15 USA19770409 O'BEE Kirk/EXLL The Health Net Pro Cycling Team Presented 3:16:32 12:18:09 3:43
48 75 KOR19890128 KIM Gu Hyeon/£ A% Seoul City Cycling Team/$E I & TR EE X 3:16:32 12:18:12  3:46
49 182 TPE19880525 LIU Wei Chieh/ZIEH{E Kinan CCD Team/%& &Es B % 3:16:32 12:18:18  3:52
50 172 TPE19850703 LEE Wei Cheng/Z={& Taichung County Team/& H BBk 3:16:32 12:18:18  3:52
51 192 TPE19850415 CHIANG Li Yao/;I3I5E MAO Asia Team/MAO 5 B [ 3:16:32 12:18:18  3:52
52 181 TPE19881102 FENG Chun Kai/ B8] Kinan CCD Team/#& &Es S B [% 3:16:32 12:18:18  3:52
53 142 CAN19710711 MORSE Peter/EEHT Jet Fuel Coffee Cycling Team/IMIZEKXJFCE = 3:16:32 12:18:23 3:57
54 55 (0L19880108 LOPEZ GIL Vladimir Yesid/#3%%k& Polygon Sweet Nice Racing Team/EN1JEE Fl 3:16:32 12:18:27 4:01
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
|
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Num
175
35
52
184
161
85
123
164
83
94
121
63
183
105
114
173
81
71
73
151
44
143
22
12

162
145
45
34
141
191
95
122

UCI Code
TPE19850521
HKG19850504
INA19820427
JPN19770804
JPN19690108
MAS19880229
GBR19870128
TPE19841019
MAS19831210
UKR19770205
GBR19890322
POL19780104
TPE19850622
JPN19830223
NED19740913
TPE19881210
MAS19861102
KOR19830119
KOR19840315
JPN19730821
JPN19800905
CAN19870603
IRL19730317
USA19830503
AUS19850625
JPN19870413
USA19870216
JPN19790929
HKG19841124
CAN19780530
TPE19860824
USA19820115
GBR19760729
AUS19890711
AUS19880410
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Rider
LI Kao An/ZF %K
WU Kin San/#fi{2 %
RIZZA PAHLAVI Abdulah/EH 7
HIROSE Manabu/fEi#g 22
MASAHIKO Mifune/ = A S EE
MOHD SAYUTI Mohd Zahit
DYLAN Dafydd/ &=
HUANG Yu-Wei/#& 48
MOHD ZAMRI Saleh/BL{E 7 I
KOBZARENKO Valeriy/#1 #r B8
FREND Kieran/f#31{Z
MAREK Wesoly/ EH 5
WU Po Hung/Z &%
IINO Yoshinori/8REF &= 8l
TESSELAAR Jody/#&EiE &)
CHIANG Shuai Chun/;IEhE
LOH Sea Keong/# &7
SUH Seok Kyu/f&t5%
PARK Seon Ho/AbZE 5
FUKUSHIMA Koji/#8 &R 5]
AYABE Takeaki/#sf 55 5%
BOWERS Bryson/ @&
McCANN David/ 28 X &
GRITTERS Kyle/E 4%
WILLIAMS Robert/ i B 7
TOSE Kenichiro/ £ — B
BRALEY R Shane/E I8
BEPPU Takumi/Bll Ff[E
LAM Kai Tsun/#Kpf2

DEFRANCESCHI Daniele/ 5 LY 3F

CHENG Yung Hua/2R 5 %
SOUTHERLAND Phil/45 £ BE{=
ROCHE Greg/##3F

MORTON Angus/EER &
BRAUNSTEINS Daniel/{8BA 5 7+

Team
Taichung County Team/& &1 B%[%

Hong Kong Cycling Team/Z&EE B
Polygon Sweet Nice Racing Team/F1fE & #
Kinan CCD Team/& S EFZ B4

e-MA Cycling Team/e-MA E[¥

Malaysian National Team/ B 2 78 28 B R %
KFS Special Vehicles/Sunday Bicycles/Z&[H
e-MA Cycling Team/e-MA E[%

Malaysian National Team/ B 2 75 28 B R %
Team Type 1/EBETTIREHE X

KFS Special Vehicles/Sunday Bicycles/Z&[H
Merida Europe Team/3& F) 2 BR M X

Kinan CCD Team/& B ESZEH[X
Team Skil-Shimano/ 7] B T& 15 54 28 [

Ruiter Dakkapellen Wielerteam/ i} B RUKEE
Taichung County Team/#& B B&[X

Malaysian National Team/ B 2 78 28 B R %
Seoul City Cycling Team/5 B B B E X
Seoul City Cycling Team/32 B & fR B [%
Team Meitan Hompo—-GDR/ B A#F A&HE
AISAN Racing Team/ B A =B E HK
Jet Fuel Coffee Cycling Team/IIZE KJFCE
Giant Asia Racing Team/$E %43 20 J B %
The Health Net Pro Cycling Team Presented
Drapac Porsche Development Program Team
e-MA Cycling Team/e-MA E[¥
Jet Fuel Coffee Cycling Team/INE KJFCE
AISAN Racing Team/B A% =B E K
Hong Kong Cycling Team/Z& BB EH K%
Jet Fuel Coffee Cycling Team/IIZE KJFCE
MAO Asia Team/MAO & i Z [
Team Type 1/EBTTIBEERK

KFS Special Vehicles/Sunday Bicycles/ZE]
Drapac Porsche Development Program Team
Drapac Porsche Development Program Team

- _- ;?ﬂ‘-": i
sinsmze 2__, Q_Bij_\.;’,.ﬂ! EFE
§ KA _.,.rl _._.....'_/I .fr s "
S S AR
)
13 Mar 2008
Stage 5 Bonus Pnl Total Behind
3:16:32 12:18:27 4:01
3:16:32 12:18:27 4:.01
3:16:32 12:18:30 4:.04
3:16:32 12:18:30 4:.04
3:16:32 12:18:32 4:.06
3:16:32 12:18:34 4:.08
3:16:32 12:18:36 4:10
3:16:32 12:18:38 4:12
3:16:32 12:18:43 4:17
3:16:32 12:18:43 4:17
3:16:32 12:18:45 4:19
3:16:32 0:06 12:18:46 4:20
3:16:32 12:18:56 4:30
3:16:32 12:19:01 4:35
3:16:32 12:19:01 4:35
3:16:32 12:19:07 4:41
3:16:32 12:19:09 4:43
3:16:32 12:19:15 4:49
3:16:32 12:19:18 4:52
3:16:32 12:19:20 4:54
3:16:32 12:19:23 4:57
3:16:32 12:19:23 4:57
3:16:32 12:19:23 4:57
3:16:32 0:01 12:19:29 5:03
3:16:32 12:19:35 5:09
3:16:32 12:19:36 5:10
3:16:32 12:19:36 5:10
3:16:32 12:19:42 5:16
3:16:32 12:22:43 8:17
3:16:32 12:22:45 8:19
3:16:32 12:22:45 8:19
3:16:32 12:22:45 8:19
3:18:01 12:23:54 9:28
3:16:32 12:24:39  10:13
3:16:32 12:24:39 10:13
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6-5 13 Mar 2008
GENERAL TEAM TIME CLASSIFICATION After STAGE 5

PI. Team Stage 5 Total Behind
1 Giant Asia Racing Team/$E % 45 58 M B [ 18 9:49:36 36:44:48
2 Team Skil-Shimano/ a7 f & 15 55 28 X 9 9:49:36 36:45:03 0:00:15
3 Japan National Team/B ABIZR % 17 9:49:36 36:45:19 0:00:31
4 Ruiter Dakkapellen Wielerteam/ a7 FiIRUKEE [ 19 9:49:36 36:45:22 0:00:34
5 Merida Europe Team/ 3 FI| 2 Bk M % 14 9:49:36 36:45:29 0:00:41
6 Hong Kong Cycling Team/Z& B B 8 9:49:36 36:45:35 0:00:47
7 Seoul City Cycling Team/32 5 & fH = & 6 9:49:36 36:45:44 0:00:56
8 The Health Net Pro Cycling Team Presented by Maxxis/ZEEIIE S Bl £ H % 13 9:49:36 36:45:46 0:00:58
9 Team Type 1/EBTT1REERK 1 9:49:36 36:45:55 0:01:07
10  AISAN Racing Team/ B AE =B 28K 4 9:49:36 36:45:57 0:01:09
1 Polygon Sweet Nice Racing Team/F1fE EF|IR B £ E % 3 9:49:36 36:47:53 0:03:05
12 Team Meitan Hompo—GDR/ B A< #8 A H 2 Bk 5 9:49:36 36:49:23 0:04:35
13 Drapac Porsche Development Program Team/ ;B M {REFEERS 2 B [ 15 9:49:36 36:50:27 0:05:39
14 Malaysian National Team/ B 2 75 28 B 2R B 12 9:49:36 36:51:21 0:06:33
15 KFS Special Vehicles/Sunday Bicycles/ 3 BIKFSE X 16 9:49:36 36:51:43 0:06:55
16 e-MA Cycling Team/e-MA E[X 10 9:49:36 36:52:30 0:07:42
17 Kinan CCD Team/& &ESE EH % 2 9:49:36 36:55:06 0:10:18
18 Taichung County Team/& FE[K 11 9:49:36 36:55:52 0:11:04
19 MAO Asia Team/MAO ZE;MWEL[K 20 9:49:36 36:56:13 0:11:25
20 Jet Fuel Coffee Cycling Team/JINE KJFCE K 7 9:49:36 36:57:22 0:12:34
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GENERAL INDIVIDUAL POINTS CLASSIFICATION After STAGE 5
Stage 5
Pl. Num UCI Code Rider Team L4 L8 L12 Fin Total
1 14 USA19841215 MURPHY John/&3E The Health Net Pro Cycling Team Presented L3 L5 67
2 153 JPN19780227 MIYAZAWA Takashi/&iE &5 Team Meitan Hompo-GDR/ B A5 fH ASHE § 5 4 47
3 41 JPN19810201 NISHITANI Taiji/Fa& &R AISAN Racing Team/ B X2 =B % 5[k 3 | | 46
4 91 USA19811109 MILNE Shawn/3 & Team Type 1/EETT1B: 2 ERK 1 | L1440
5 63 POL19780104 MAREK Wesoly/ B Merida Europe Team/ 3= FIl5E B M Bx § | L1203
6 31 HKG19730313 WONG Kam Po/# &% Hong Kong Cycling Team/ % i B B[ 5. 5 L8 30
7 72 KOR19850227 PARK Sung Baek/#MR1H Seoul City Cycling Team/32 B & B E X : 10 27
8 24 NAM19810822 HOFFMANN Erik/3 A5 Giant Asia Racing Team/4E %243 35 W 28 [ § § 23
9 92 TRI19740428 ABRAHAM Emile/{A$il;& Team Type 1/EETT1RZERK o3 22
10 73 KOR19840315 PARK Seon Ho/#MEHE Seoul City Cycling Team/32 Bl & F % | | 8 16
1 2 AUS19780922 McDONALD Peter/Z&E &% Drapac Porsche Development Program Team/ 14
12 65 POL19750830 KRZYSZTOF Jezowski/-EFIfi% %k Merida Europe Team/2= %32 BR N % § i 14
13 15 USA19770409 O'BEE Kirk/BXLt The Health Net Pro Cycling Team Presented 10
14 62 POL19800109 MATEUSZ Mroz/ 3% i Merida Europe Team/2= %32 BR M % § § 9
15 113 NED19860125 BRABER Thijs/{HHIFR Ruiter Dakkapellen Wielerteam/ a7 B RUK E& [ 1 7
16 1 AUS19771119  SHAW Stuart/1& Drapac Porsche Development Program Team/ | 7
17 84 MAS19870726 MUHAMAD RAUF NUR Misbah/Z83 515 Malaysian National Team/ & 2R FB 28 Bl R % i 6
18 103 JPN19690815 ABE Yoshiyuki/F&R B 2 Team Skil-Shimano/ 757 BliE 15 3% 22 [k | 5
19 183 TPE19850622 WU Po Hung/ZE &% Kinan CCD Team/ & 2ES S B % L2 5
20 71 KOR19830119 SUH Seok Kyu/#&&5%E Seoul City Cycling Team/83 Bl & I HE % i 5
21 151 JPN19730821 FUKUSHIMA Koji/48 & B 5] Team Meitan Hompo-GDR/ B A5/ A &= i 5
22 25 GBR19830925 COUTTS Alex/EEH+t Giant Asia Racing Team/$E %243 38 JW 58 [ | 4
23 161 JPN19690108 MASAHIKO Mifune/ = fIRJEE e-MA Cycling Team/e-MA E [ 3 4
24 94 UKR19770205 KOBZARENKO Valeriy/4i 7 E4{A Team Type 1/EBTT1HZEK 5 3
25 34 HKG19841124 LAM Kai Tsun/#KE0E Hong Kong Cycling Team/& BB HX 3
26 131 JPN19881108 UCHIMA Kohei/ P15 F Japan National Team/B ARBEI%R B L 1
27 124 GBR19851108 STEWART James/S#REE KFS Special Vehicles/Sunday Bicycles/ZEK § 1
28 83 MAS19831210 MOHD ZAMRI Saleh/BE = 18 Malaysian National Team/ B 2R 78 28 B R % § 1
29 44 JPN19800905 AYABE Takeaki/#%&8 5 AISAN Racing Team/ B AT =B £ H % 5 1
30 12 USA19830503 GRITTERS Kyle/B k4% The Health Net Pro Cycling Team Presented 1 1
31 4 AUS19850625 WILLIAMS Robert/ B BEHT Drapac Porsche Development Program Team/ 1
32 141 CAN19780530 DEFRANCESCHI Daniele/ %8 FLYIF Jet Fuel Coffee Cycling Team/fINE KJFCE 1
A @ @ o A $L o
AEIARLET * :- bt KEA J =il = v Tm '.".J‘:'J
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GENERAL INDIVIDUAL TIME CLASSIFICATION for ASIAN RIDERS After STAGE 5
Pl. Num UCICode Rider Team Stage 5 Bonus Pnl Total Behind
1 41 JPN19810201 NISHITANI Tajji/FEA A AISAN Racing Team/BAE =B 2 H % 3:16:32 | 0:02 12:14:36  0:10
2 153 JPN19780227 MIYAZAWA Takashi/ =2 H Team Meitan Hompo-GDR/ B A A&HE | 31632  0.03 12:14:41 0:15
3 72 KOR19850227 PARK Sung Baek/#MR1H Seoul City Cycling Team/$3F & TR E X 3:16:32 | 0:04 12:14:49  0:23
4 31 HKG19730313 WONG Kam Po/#H 28 Hong Kong Cycling Team/Z& & B 5 % 3:16:32 | 0:06 12:14:51 0:25
5 103 JPN19690815 ABE Yoshiyuki/fI&} B2 Team Skil-Shimano/ 57 fi & 15 55 28 BX 3:16:32 12:14:57  0:31
6 21 TPE19810723 LAI Kuan Hua/385 5 Giant Asia Racing Team/$E % 45 58 jW B [B% 3:16:32 12:14:59  0:33
7 102 JPN19741225 SUZUKI Shinri/$§ K EE Team Skil-Shimano/ 757 B e 1E 56 28 X 3:16:32 12:14:59  0:33
8 133 JPN19890519 YOSHIDA Hayato/SSHEA Japan National Team/H AB %K [% 3:16:32 12:14:59  0:33
9 51 INA19850620 FITRIANTO Hari/{f8:&% Polygon Sweet Nice Racing Team/FIEEF| = 3:16:32 12:15:04  0:38
10 33 HKG19840605 TANG Wang Yip/B8% % Hong Kong Cycling Team/& i B 5 % 3:16:32 12:15:05  0:39
11 104 JPN19750607 NODERA Hidenori/B 3 &1E Team Skil-Shimano/ 757 B e 1E 56 28 X 3:16:32 12:15:05  0:39
12 152 JPN19710913 FUKUSHIMA Shinichi/f8 &&— Team Meitan Hompo—-GDR/ B A#EFI ASHE | 3:16:32 12:15:07  0:41
13 132 JPN19880612 ITO Masakazu/{REEJEFN Japan National Team/ B ABE R B 3:16:32 12:15:07 0:41
14 82 MAS19860409 MUHAMMAD FAUZAN Ahmad Lutfi/ Malaysian National Team/ E5 3/ 78 28 B 5% % 3:16:32 12:15:10  0:44
15 74 KOR19880324 YOO Ki Hong/#l &t Seoul City Cycling Team/E2 B & B B[k 3:16:32 12:15:10  0:44
16 53 INA19850207 JAYA Herwin/E R Polygon Sweet Nice Racing Team/F1fEEF 3:16:32 12:15:13 0:47
17 134 JPN19890606 KUBOKI Kazushige/ZEAR— 5 Japan National Team/B AB R ¥ 3:16:32 12:15:13  0:47
18 165 TPE19861022 LIU Shu Ming/2IZ§% e-MA Cycling Team/e-MA E[X 3:16:32 12:15:19 0:53
19 32 HKG19880226 KWOK Ho Ting/3REARE Hong Kong Cycling Team/& i B 5 % 3:16:32 12:15:23 057
20 131 JPN19881108 UCHIMA Kohei/ IS EEF Japan National Team/ B ABIZR % 3:16:32 12:15:26 1:00
21 43 JPN19851106 SUZUKI Yuzuru/$5AK:E AISAN Racing Team/BAE =B E H 4% 3:16:32 12:15:26  1:00
22 135 JPN19881223 KOSHINOMI Seiichi/#88 s — Japan National Team/B ARE R % 3:16:32 12:15:35  1:09
23 42 JPN19760317 HIROSE Satoshi/FE&#i# AISAN Racing Team/BAE =B £ &K 3:16:32 12:15:35  1:09
24 101 JPN19730714 KANO Tomoya/¥FEF%8 Team Skil-Shimano/ 57 f & 15 58 28 B& 3:16:32 12:15:48  1:22
25 54 KAZ19820129 VYACHESLAV Dyadichkin/Zaffifiii Polygon Sweet Nice Racing Team/ENEEF| = 3:16:32 1217:36 310
26 84 MAS19870726 MUHAMAD RAUF NUR Misbah/%28j Malaysian National Team/ & 2k P8 ER B R (¥ 3:16:32 1217:37 311
27 75 KOR19890128 KIM Gu Hyeon/£ A% Seoul City Cycling Team/$E I & TR EE X 3:16:32 12:18:112  3:46
28 182 TPE19880525 LIU Wei Chieh/ZIRH5 Kinan CCD Team/& EEs = B[k 3:16:32 12:18:18  3:52
29 172 TPE19850703 LEE Wei Cheng/Z{&H Taichung County Team/& 5 BBk 3:16:32 12:18:18  3:52
30 192 TPE19850415 CHIANG Li Yao/;I 3152 MAO Asia Team/MAO E& W EE % 3:16:32 12:18:18  3:52
31 181 TPE19881102 FENG Chun Kai/ ;&2 5] Kinan CCD Team/& &Es S B [% 3:16:32 12:18:18  3:52
32 175 TPE19850521 LIKao An/ZEE%R Taichung County Team/& B E&B% 3:16:32 12:18:27 401
33 35 HKG19850504 WU Kin San/#A%: Hong Kong Cycling Team/& & B B K 3:16:32 12:18:27 401
34 52 |NA19820427 RIZZA PAHLAVI Abdulah/g#r Polygon Sweet Nice Racing Team/F1fE & # 3:16:32 12:18:30 4:04
35 184 JPN19770804 HIROSE Manabu/fEiEE2 Kinan CCD Team/& EE5Z B [k 3:16:32 12:18:30  4:04
36 161 JPN19690108 MASAHIKO Mifune/=fpJtE e-MA Cycling Team/e-MA E[¥ 3:16:32 12:18:32 4:06
37 85 MAS19880229 MOHD SAYUTI Mohd Zahit Malaysian National Team, 5§ 3i& 75 28 B 5% [ 3:16:32 12:18:34 408
38 164 TPE19841019 HUANG Yu-Wei/ 4% e-MA Cycling Team/e-MA HE [k 3:16:32 12:18:38  4:12
39 83 MAS19831210 MOHD ZAMRI Saleh/E =7 I8 Malaysian National Team,/ E5 2 78 25 B 5% % 3:16:32 12:18:43 417
40 183 TPE19850622 WU Po Hung/RE& % Kinan CCD Team/& EES B [% 3:16:32 12:18:56  4:30
41 105 JPN19830223 1INO Yoshinori/8REF 2 Bl Team Skil-Shimano/ 57 fi & 15 55 28 BX 3:16:32 12:19:01  4:35
42 173 TPE19881210 CHIANG Shuai Chun/;IENE Taichung County Team/%& B EX[% 3:16:32 12:19:07 441
43 81 MAS19861102 LOH Sea Keong/BER Malaysian National Team,/ E5 %€ 78 25 B 5% % 3:16:32 12:19:09  4:43
44 71 KOR19830119 SUH Seok Kyu/f&45%E Seoul City Cycling Team/E2 B & T B % 3:16:32 12:19:15  4:49
45 73 KOR19840315 PARK Seon Ho/#hERE Seoul City Cycling Team/8 & R E K 3:16:32 12:19:18 452
46 151 JPN19730821 FUKUSHIMA Koji/42 BT Team Meitan Hompo-GDR/ B A A&HE | 3:16:32 12:19:20 454
47 44 JPN19800905 AYABE Takeaki/#&%B & Al AISAN Racing Team/BAE =B £ H K 3:16:32 12:19:23 457
48 162 JPN19870413 TOSE Kenichiro/ 4} 2 —EA e-MA Cycling Team/e-MA E[% 3:16:32 12:19:36 5:10
49 45 JPN19790929 BEPPU Takumi/RIFf[E AISAN Racing Team/BAE =B E H 4% 3:16:32 12:19:42  5:16
50 34 HKG19841124 LAM Kai Tsun/#KR1% Hong Kong Cycling Team/& i B 5 % 3:16:32 12:22:43 817
51 191 TPE19860824 CHENG Yung Hua/Ef&E 3 MAO Asia Team/MAO E5 j B[k 3:16:32 12:22:45  8:19
- F - [
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GENERAL INDIVIDUAL TIME CLASSIFICATION for LOCAL RIDERS After STAGE 5

Pl. Num UCICode Rider Team Stage 5 Bonus Pnl Total Behind
1 21 TPE19810723 LAI Kuan Hua/fBE % Giant Asia Racing Team/$E % 45 58 jW BBk 3:16:32 12:14:59  0:33
2 165 TPE19861022 LIU Shu Ming/2IE4$% e-MA Cycling Team/e-MA EE [k 3:16:32 12:15:19  0:53
3 182 TPE19880525 LIU Wei Chieh/2I R Kinan CCD Team/& EEsE B[k 3:16:32 12:18:18  3:52
4 172 TPE19850703 LEE Wei Cheng/Z{&3 Taichung County Team/& B2k 3:16:32 12:18:18 3:52
5 192 TPE19850415 CHIANG Li Yao/;I3I5E MAO Asia Team/MAO E& W EE % 3:16:32 12:18:18  3:52
6 181 TPE19881102 FENG Chun Kai/JE £ 5] Kinan CCD Team/& EES B % 3:16:32 12:18:18  3:52
7 175 TPE19850521 LIKao An/ZEZ®R Taichung County Team/& B E&B% 3:16:32 12:18:27 401
8 164 TPE19841019 HUANG Yu-Wei/#F5& e-MA Cycling Team/e-MA E[% 3:16:32 12:18:38 4:12
9 183 TPE19850622 WU Po Hung/Z &% Kinan CCD Team/& EE5Z 5 [k 3:16:32 12:18:56  4:30
10 173 TPE19881210 CHIANG Shuai Chun/;IEhE Taichung County Team/& 5 BBk 3:16:32 12:19:07 441
11 191 TPE19860824 CHENG Yung Hua/EBE 3 MAO Asia Team/MAO 5 i B[ 3:16:32 12:22:45  8:19
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COMMUNIQUE No.6-9 13 Mar 2008
6th Stage Taipei County / F/Rih EL &L
START LIST
14 Mar 2008 10:00

Drapac Porsche Development Program Team The Health Net Pro Cycling Team Presented by Maxxis Giant Asia Racing Team

UM RS EER B X 13 +05:39 EEEE AT EER 8 +00:58 R INER 1 00:00
1 SHAW Stuart/{& 42 +01:31 11 COLLIER Corey/#75| 28 +00:49 21 LAl Kuan Hua/3873 % 12 +00:33
2 McDONALD Peter/ & &% 6 +00:17 12 GRITTERS Kyle/BHi4% 78 +05:03 22 McCANN David/ZE K% 77 +04:57
3 BRAUNSTEINS Daniel/{HEAE £+ 89 +10:13 13 KILUN Roman/# 8 37 +01:09 -
4 WILLIAMS Robert/ BB HT 79 +05:09 14 MURPHY John/S#3E 1 00:00 24 HOFFMANN Erik/ 3 h13% 5 +00:16
5 MORTON Angus/Ef& 88 +10:13 15 O'BEE Kirk/EXtk 47 +03:43 25 COUTTS Alex/EE AT 10 +00:29

Team Manager: WINDSOR Mark/ i 8 Team Manager: TAMAYO Michael/1& %852 Team Manager: KASIYAPHAT Wisut/38 B 4%

Hong Kong Cycling Team AISAN Racing Team Polygon Sweet Nice Racing Team

EBEHER 6 +00:47 BARZB=BEHERK 10 +01:09 e FIIRM R K 11 +03:05
31 WONG Kam Po/# &8 8 +00:25 41 NISHITANI Taiji/ T8 & 3R3A 3 +00:10 51 FITRIANTO Hari/{#:¥% 16 +00:38
32 KWOK Ho Ting/3B3ERE 32 +00:57 42 HIROSE Satoshi/ i 39 +01:09 52 RIZZA PAHLAVI Abdulah/H 7 57 +04:04
33 TANG Wang Yip/38%R% 17 +00:39 43 SUZUKI Yuzuru/$5 K% 35 +01:00 53 JAYA Herwin/E 58 26 +00:47
34 LAM Kai Tsun/#RR8 83 +08:17 44 AYABE Takeaki/#&28 5 X 75 +04:57 54 VYACHESLAV Dyadichkin/Z5 {8 #7$ii & 44 +03:10
35 WU Kin San/#if@%: 56 +04:01 45 BEPPU Takumi/ 3| FFIE 82 +05:16 55 LOPEZ GIL Vladimir Yesid/f1& %S 54  +04:01

Team Manager: SHEN Jinkang/ ;L€ B Team Manager: TANAKA Mitsuteru/H B 18 Team Manager: TJONDROKUSUMO Sastra Harijanto/ %k & 5R #R 2

Merida Europe Team Seoul City Cycling Team Malaysian National Team

EFIERNEK 5 +00:41 BEEWEK 7 +00:56 BREEERK 14 +06:33
61 GRZEGORZ Zoledziowski/#&fit & 20 +00:41 71 SUH Seok Kyu/f&taZ% 72 +04:49 81 LOH Sea Keong/BE7 71 +04:43
62 MATEUSZ Mroz/ & i&i# 13 +00:33 72 PARK Sung Baek/#h R {H 7 +00:23 82 MUHAMMAD FAUZAN Ahmad Lutfi/ 28 23 +00:44
63 MAREK Wesoly/ EHiz 66 +04:20 73 PARK Seon Ho/#h&hE 73 +04:52 83 MOHD ZAMRI Saleh/EfE I8 63 +04:17
64 JAROSLAW Rebiewski/ 2 & Hi 5 33 +00:57 74 YOO Ki Hong/#I & i 25 +00:44 84 MUHAMAD RAUF NUR Misbah/ &5 18 45 +03:11
65 KRZYSZTOF Jezowski/RFIHi %X 46 +03:26 75 KIM Gu Hyeon/& A8 48 +03:46 85 MOHD SAYUTI Mohd Zahit 60 +04:08

Team Manager: CHEN Eunice/[§£ 3 Team Manager: CHO Sung Jun/#8 {2 Team Manager: MUHAMMAD AFANDI Abdullah/E3 815

Team Type 1 Team Skil-Shimano Ruiter Dakkapellen Wielerteam

EETTIREHERK 9 +01:.07 TR IS I R 2 +00:15 FIRUKE B 4 +00:34
91 MILNE Shawn/F R 2 +00:07 101 KANO Tomoya/ 3 & th 41 +01:22 111 VAN DEN BURG Germ/3EFHH 31 +00:53
92 ABRAHAM Emile/{HHI& 36 +01:07 102 SUZUKI Shinri/$i R E I 14 +00:33 112 SLAGTER Tom/FE#&4% 22 +00:41
93 JONES Chris/M§ 29 +00:53 103 ABE Yoshiyuki/FI 5 B2 11 +00:31 113 BRABER Thijs/{AHI 9 +00:29
94 KOBZARENKO Valeriy/# 71 {8 64 +04:17 104 NODERA Hidenori/ B 3% 5 18 +00:39 114 TESSELAAR Jody/{EiE#) 69 +04:35
95 SOUTHERLAND Phil/%5 #i = 86 +08:19 105 1INO Yoshinori/8R E5 32 Il 68 +04:35 -

Team Manager: BEAMON Edward/ 2% Team Manager: BANDO Akira/3R R 5% Team Manager: TABAK Paul/i#£E 5%

KFS Special Vehicles/Sunday Bicycles Japan National Team Jet Fuel Coffee Cycling Team

EEKFSE K 15  +06:55 BARBIREK 3 +00:31 INZEKXRJIFCERK 20 +12:34
121 FREND Kieran/ {51 65 +04:19 131 UCHIMA Kohei/ Rfé1 & 34 +01:00 141 DEFRANCESCHI Daniele/% FLE] 3 84 +08:19
122 ROCHE Greg/#3F 87 +09:28 132 ITO Masakazu/{R R 21 +00:41 142 MORSE Peter/EEH 53 +03:57

123 DYLAN Dafydd/&if& 61 +04:10 133 YOSHIDA Hayato/ZHEA 15 +00:33 143 BOWERS Bryson/ @& #T 76  +04:57

124 STEWART James/ S #3% 40 +01:11 134 KUBOKI Kazushige/ZEA— 1% 27 +00:47 -

125 SYKES-POPHAM Richard/F&if FL 43 +03:03 135 KOSHINOMI Seiichi/#EHi— 38 +01:09 145 BRALEY R Shane/BHi 2 81 +05:10

Team Manager: LODGE Harry/## &5 Team Manager: MIURA Kyoshi/ =;@#§& Team Manager: BOWERS Bryan/

Team Meitan Hompo—-GDR e-MA Cycling Team Taichung County Team

B A AR 12 +04:35 e-MA H} 16 +07:42 &hERB 18 +11:04

151 FUKUSHIMA Koji/ {8 &7l 74 +04:54 161 MASAHIKO Mifune/ =i 59 +04:06 -

152 FUKUSHIMA Shinichi/{8 & & — 19 +00:41 162 TOSE Kenichiro/ 5} 82— B 80 +05:10 172 LEE Wei Cheng/Z{& 5 50 +03:52

153 MIYAZAWA Takashi/ B2 4 +00:15 - 173 CHIANG Shuai Chun/;IENE 70 +04:41
- 164 HUANG Yu-Wei/#F#& 62 +04:12 -
- 165 LIU Shu Ming/BIZ 8% 30 +00:53 175 Ll Kao An/ZEER 55 +04:01

Team Manager: SHIMIZU Yusuke/ ;& /K #858 Team Manager: YU Morris/ & 3Ciif Team Manager: HSU Jui Te/fRIR{E

Kinan CCD Team MAO Asia Team

LEESEERK 17 +10:18 MAO EEMEE[% 19 +11:25 Number of Starters= 89

181 FENG Chun Kai/ B35 52 +03:52 191 CHENG Yung Hua/E8 &% 85 +08:19

182 LIU Wei Chieh/2IRH5 49  +03:52 192 CHIANG Li Yao/iI 3% 51 +03:52

183 WU Po Hung/Z B %= 67 +04:30 -

184 HIROSE Manabu/fE#E5 58 +04:04 194 LINTAMAN Chris/#k {284 24 +00:44

Team Manager: HSIEH Shih Ping/ i ¢

A

Team Manager: YANG Marco/15 #1E
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2008 TOUR DE TAIWAN ;.07 2088/ |

9 - 16 March 2008 | EBEEEESAR|

13 Mar 2008
Stage 6 - Team Car Order

1 The Health Net Pro Cycling Team Presented by Maxxis / =B S E EH X
2 Team Type 1/ EBETTIBZEERK
3 AISAN Racing Team / HAZ =R ¥ H X
4 Team Meitan Hompo-GDR / B AWM AEHE X
5 Giant Asia Racing Team / &% 4580 M B Bk
6 Drapac Porsche Development Program Team / B ;M{R B EERE E B X
7 Seoul City Cycling Team / BZEEIEH R E[X
8 Hong Kong Cycling Team / FEEHK
9  Ruiter Dakkapellen Wielerteam / 72i BIRUKEE [
10 Team Skil-Shimano / i HIE¥5 35 B Bk
11 Merida Europe Team / 3= FI|53ZE Bl M B
12 Japan National Team / B ABI R X
13 Polygon Sweet Nice Racing Team / F[1JE 2 #I|#E B £ E X
14 Malaysian National Team / B 2R 78 58 B &K %
15 MAO Asia Team / MAO ZEiMEEfX
16 e—MA Cycling Team / e-MA E[X
17 KFS Special Vehicles/Sunday Bicycles / ZEEIKFSE B
18 Kinan CCD Team / BEEZHX
19  Taichung County Team / & 1 E&[X

20 Jet Fuel Coffee Cycling Team / ME RKJIFCE[X
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